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Direction
Tenters Street Stand B — Town Centre

74 stops

Open route schedule

Tenters Street Stand B

Newgate St Methodist Ch

Newgate Street - Medical Centre

General Hospital

Cockton Hill Club

Cabin Gate

St Andrews Road

By-pass

Clydesdale Lodge

Broomside

Church Street

Chapel Place

Collingwood Street-Greenwells Garth

Hambleton Road

Chiltern Road

Hereford Street

Methodist Church

Leeholme Road End

Coundon Road End

White Cottage Farm

Lodge

Route schedule
Tenters Street Stand B — Town Centre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 19:10-21:10

Thursday 19:10-21:10

Friday 19:10-21:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tenters Street Stand B

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Farm

Mill Cottage

Eden Arms - West

Rushyford Drive

Working Mens Club

Wheatsheaf

Church

Cragside

Chilton Hall

Laurel Road

Cochrane Terrace

Surtees Arms

Church

Chilton Lane - Trafalger St

Eldon Arms

Gladstone Terrace

Linden Road

Leisure Centre

Ravensworth Rd - Shops

Ravensworth Rd - Raby Road

Wood Lane - Raby Road

Wood Lane - Walworth Road

Manor Farm - Wood Lane

Town Centre

Durham Road

Red Hall Farm

Centre

Green Lane Farm

Green Lane - Council Offices



Tudhoe Moor Nursery

Dobbies Corner - Mt Pleasant Vw

Asda

Cheapside Stand F

High Street

Charles Street

Whitworth Terrace

West Terrace

Central Drive - Rock Road

Central Drive - Shops

South View - Central Drive

South View - Rock Road

Farm

The Croft

Vyners Close

Green

Vicarage

Academy

Dean Bank Aged Miners

Dean Bank Villas

Dean Bank Hackworth St

Dean Bank Newcomen Street

Dean Bank Youth Club

Town Centre



Direction
Town Centre — Tenters Street Stand B

77 stops

Open route schedule

Town Centre

Dean Bank Youth Club

Dean Bank Hackworth St

Dean Bank Villas

Dean Bank Aged Miners

Academy

Vicarage

Green

The Croft

Farm

South View - Rock Road

South View Houses

South View - Central Drive

Central Drive - Shops

Central Drive - Rock Road

Four Lane Ends

Whitworth Terrace

Charles Street

High Street

Cheapside Stand B

Asda

Dobbies Corner - Mt Pleasant Vw

Tudhoe Moor Nursery

Green Lane - Council Offices

Green Lane Farm

Route schedule
Town Centre — Tenters Street Stand B

Monday 20:11

Tuesday 20:11

Wednesday 20:11

Thursday 20:11

Friday 20:11

Saturday 20:11

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Town Centre

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-35A-2713171490-3699691936


Centre

Livin Housing

Red Hall Farm

Town Centre

Manor Farm - Wood Lane

Wood Lane - Walworth Road

Raby Road

Ravensworth Rd - Raby Road

Ravensworth Rd - Shops

Leisure Centre

Skipton Close

Lambton Road

Linden Road

Gladstone Terrace

Eldon Arms

Chilton Lane - Trafalger St

Church

Surtees Arms

Cochrane Terrace

Laurel Road

Chilton Hall

Cragside

Church

Wheatsheaf

Working Mens Club

Rushyford Drive

Eden Arms - West

Mill Cottage



Farm

Lodge

White Cottage Farm

Coundon Road End

Leeholme Road End

Methodist Church

Hereford Street

Chiltern Road

Hambleton Road

Tees Walk

Collingwood Street-Greenwells Garth

Chapel Place

Church Street

Broomside

Clydesdale Lodge

By-pass

St Andrews Road

Cabin Gate

Cockton Hill Club

General Hospital

Railway Station bus stop

Newgate Street - Medical Centre

Newgate St Methodist Ch

Tenters Street Stand B

35A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ferryhill

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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